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150

5

4
18 - 40

3

2018.00.20.1840.03
Gelenk-Stirnlochschlüssel 
für Zweilochmuttern

Eingesetzt bei Gebertyp Bestell-Nummer
2018.20.01500.
2018.20.04000.

220

6

6

40 - 80

5

2018.00.20.4080.05
Gelenk-Stirnlochschlüssel 
für Zweilochmuttern

Material:
Spezialstahl, brüniert.

Eingesetzt bei Gebertyp Bestell-Nummer
2018.20.06000.
2018.20.09000.
2018.20.15000.

Geber-Nehmer-System 
Zubehör 
Montagewerkzeuge




